
Image not found or type unknown

PIETEIKUMS SPĒLEI

Datums: 01.10.2022.
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HS RĪGA 2014-zili
Nº Poz. Uzvārds, vārds K/A Dz. d.

11 V Dorogovs Maksims 13.12.2014.
35 V Fiļipčiks Miroslavs 04.07.2015.
0 U Seilis Kārlis 16.07.2014.
3 U Grandāns Magnuss 10.02.2014.
10 U Dehtevičs Luka 27.04.2014.
14 U Vaskins Ņikita 01.06.2014.
15 U Dehtevičs Savva 27.04.2014.
18 U Jakovļevs Patriks 30.04.2014.
23 U Deņisovs Aleksandrs 23.08.2014.
24 U Orlovs Matvejs 24.11.2014.
27 U Tjurdju Artjoms 08.04.2014.
29 U Vaskins Artjoms 01.06.2014.
31 U Bogdaņecs Iļja 20.05.2015.
33 U Ģērmanis Timofejs 18.05.2014.
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4. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 
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Komandas pārstāvji:
Nº Uzvārds, vārds Amats
1 Diļevka Eduards Treneris
2 Kuzmins Dmitrijs Treneris
3 Ignatovičs Andrejs Galvenais Treneris
4
5
6
7
8

Sagatavots 24.12.2025. 01:51:02

Paraksts:

Atšifrējums:


